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Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Episcopal 09313 Applewhite, Rachel1
University Chris 1251 Surles, Destiny2
West Nassau 09418 Thomas, Jessica3
West Nassau 10430 Jones, Keshawn4
St. Augustine 11175 Williams, Shetia5
Fleming Island 1277 Anderson, Destiny6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Bolles 09394 Newman, Taylor1
Bolles 8364 Turnbach, Lindsay2
Bolles 11372 Dukes, Corday3
Flagler Palm Coa 11156 Kutsyshina, Marina4
Fleming Island 10112 Carr, Surayyah5
Menendez 12233 Croft, Brenna6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Episcopal 11268 Simmons, Libby1
Bolles 09381 Thigpen, Taylor2
Episcopal 10276 Danner, Caroline3
Fernandina Beac 115 Hardy, Raven4
University Chris 1140 Voytko, Jessica5
Flagler Palm Coa 11164 Orban, Samantha6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
West Nassau 09419 Flourney, Chelsea1
Menendez 12255 Dentmon, Casey2
Menendez 11249 White, Chanel3
St. Augustine 09218 Masters, Ariel4
St. Augustine 11199 Belloit, Chelsea5
Fleming Island 11109 Charles, Brittany6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Fernandina Beac 0935 Dong, Jenny1
Fernandina Beac 0924 Karim, Destane2
Menendez 09222 Croft, Lauren3
St. Augustine 09168 Konowal, Deanna4
Fleming Island 1083 Dominquez, Olivia5
Flagler Palm Coa 11165 Alexander, Mariama6

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Menendez 10227 Zitsman, Alexis1
University Chris 1251 Surles, Destiny2
Episcopal 09313 Applewhite, Rachel3
Bolles 12360 Blakely, Kiera4
St. Augustine 11175 Williams, Shetia5
Flagler Palm Coa 11156 Kutsyshina, Marina6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Fleming Island 0995 Smith, Breann1
Bolles 10391 Allen, Heather2
Bolles 11390 Wilk, Mary Beth3
Fernandina Beac 115 Hardy, Raven4
Bolles 8364 Turnbach, Lindsay5
Flagler Palm Coa 11164 Orban, Samantha6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
University Chris 666 Burkett, Jasmine1
Fleming Island 10130 Walker, Alexius2
Episcopal 11268 Simmons, Libby3
University Chris 1154 Stevens, Maria4
Episcopal 09316 Collins, Gentry5
Fernandina Beac 0935 Dong, Jenny6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Episcopal 10276 Danner, Caroline1
Fleming Island 0991 Surdyke, Madison2
St. Augustine 09218 Masters, Ariel3
St. Augustine 11199 Belloit, Chelsea4
Flagler Palm Coa 11162 Tisdale, Cierra5
Menendez 11240 Yamitz, Courtney6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 12158 Emerson, Victoria1
Fleming Island 0985 Ortega, Katie2
Menendez 12233 Croft, Brenna3
Menendez 09250 Downey, Skye4
St. Augustine 10179 Klinge, Kelsi5

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Menendez 10263 Abenchuchan, Sophia1
Bolles 12360 Blakely, Kiera2
Bolles 10391 Allen, Heather3
Fleming Island 10128 Hufford, Kayla4
St. Augustine 10193 Jones, Rebecca5
Menendez 10227 Zitsman, Alexis6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Fleming Island 10151 Jackson, Chelsea1
Flagler Palm Coa 11164 Orban, Samantha2
University Chris 666 Burkett, Jasmine3
Episcopal 09325 Connor, Taylor4
Fleming Island 10107 Levius, Janitta5
Menendez 12255 Dentmon, Casey6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Fernandina Beac 1020 Salucci, Leah1
Menendez 11234 Reese, Alexis2
Episcopal 09316 Collins, Gentry3
University Chris 1154 Stevens, Maria4
Fleming Island 11143 Carr, Shakirah5
Bolles 8403 O'Hare, Brooke6
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
St. Augustine 11190 Rahner, Lindsey1
Fernandina Beac 0927 Moore, Cassie2
Fernandina Beac 1134 Woods, Amanda3
Bolles 09381 Thigpen, Taylor4
Flagler Palm Coa 11162 Tisdale, Cierra5
St. Augustine 11204 Rahner, Ashley6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
West Nassau 09425 James, Tiffany2
Fernandina Beac 099 Roland, Taylor3
Flagler Palm Coa 11165 Alexander, Mariama4

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Menendez 09246 Kersey, Kala1A
Episcopal 7283 Walton, Ali1B
Menendez 12228 Edbom, Madaline2A
Bolles 11363 A, A2B
West Nassau 09429 Petty, Erin3A
Bolles 09376 Williams, Amelia3B
Episcopal 10298 Loop, Mariah4A
Bolles 09388 Howell, Julia4B
Fernandina Beac 1118 Bridwell, Jenny5A
Episcopal 09309 Ladd, Katie5B
Fleming Island 1187 Switanek, Kiley6A
Bolles 10405 Turnbach, Samantha6B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Augustine 10211 Morton, Savannah1A
West Nassau 09437 Ford, Jeanna1B
Fleming Island 09132 Branson, Julia2A
West Nassau 09408 Burroughs, Miranda2B
Fernandina Beac 0933 Miller, Summer3A
St. Augustine 09206 Buchanan, Amy3B
Fleming Island 10120 Barton, Hayley4A
Fernandina Beac 113 Evans, Carmen4B
Flagler Palm Coa 12161 Gabbert, Emily5A
Fleming Island 09119 Gentry, Elisa5B
Flagler Palm Coa 12158 Emerson, Victoria6A

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bolles 09376 Williams, Amelia1A
Menendez 09246 Kersey, Kala1B
St. Augustine 10173 Gresham, Chelsea1C
Bolles 11380 Iselborn, Kaitlyn2A
Fleming Island 09154 Anderson, Sophia2B
Flagler Palm Coa 11157 Seward, Jessica2C
Fleming Island 10104 Bingen, Julie2D
Episcopal 12280 Steel, Laura3A
Menendez 12228 Edbom, Madaline3B
Episcopal 8292 Patterson, Sarah3C
West Nassau 09416 Kicklighter, Deanna3D
Episcopal 10312 Traylor, Katie4A
Episcopal 12285 Traylor, Maggie4B
Flagler Palm Coa 12159 Urena, Karina4C
St. Augustine 11186 Johnson, Jessica4D
Bolles 09389 Chandler, Rebecca5A
Fleming Island 1193 Metzgar, Chelsea5B
Fleming Island 09141 Remsen, Natalie5C
West Nassau 09438 Higginbotham,5D
Bolles 10377 Riley, Hillary6A
Flagler Palm Coa 11160 Futch, Michelle6B
Fernandina Beac 1118 Bridwell, Jenny6C

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Episcopal 12285 Traylor, Maggie1A
Flagler Palm Coa 12159 Urena, Karina1B
Fleming Island 09126 Hyde, Morgan1C
Bolles 09376 Williams, Amelia2A
Flagler Palm Coa 11160 Futch, Michelle2B
Fleming Island 10120 Barton, Hayley2C
Episcopal 10306 Blackshear, Leslie3A
Bolles 7371 Pogrebniak, Elizabeth3B
Menendez 12244 Robinson, April3C
Episcopal 11267 Hardington, Brooke4A
Bolles 11355 Anderson, Amanda4B
St. Augustine 12181 Hightower, Baileigh4C
Bolles 11380 Iselborn, Kaitlyn5A
St. Augustine 12191 Iler, Katrina5B
St. Augustine 09206 Buchanan, Amy5C
Fleming Island 1193 Metzgar, Chelsea6A
Fleming Island 11145 Weldon, Hannah6B
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Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Episcopal 12300 Steward, KT1
Fernandina Beac 1134 Woods, Amanda2
Episcopal 11273 Catlin, Ellen3
Fernandina Beac 1020 Salucci, Leah4
Fleming Island 10149 Ingram, Danielle5
Fleming Island 09129 Rivera, Kaitlyn6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Augustine 09216 Schill, Emmalee1
Menendez 12223 Lopez, Raquel2
Fleming Island 10110 White, Brittany3
Episcopal 09278 Bauman, Katie4
Bolles 09401 Anderson, Meredith5
University Chris 844 Hill, Dorey6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
University Chris 839 Cowart, Masey1
Fleming Island 0988 Herring, Sarra2
St. Augustine 10182 Vandyke, Berkely3
Bolles 12361 Williams, Allison4
St. Augustine 11185 Bledsoe, Delia5
Bolles 10402 Dunlap, Causey6

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
University Chris 844 Hill, Dorey1
Menendez 12223 Lopez, Raquel2
Episcopal 09278 Bauman, Katie3
Episcopal 12300 Steward, KT4
Bolles 12361 Williams, Allison5
Episcopal 12327 Sprague, Kelly6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Episcopal 10277 Diedrich, Theresa1
Fernandina Beac 1020 Salucci, Leah2
Fleming Island 10124 Rutledge, Haley3
Fernandina Beac 1134 Woods, Amanda4
Bolles 09401 Anderson, Meredith5
Flagler Palm Coa 11156 Kutsyshina, Marina6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St. Augustine 09215 Donaldson, Myesha1
St. Augustine 10182 Vandyke, Berkely2
St. Augustine 09216 Schill, Emmalee3
Fleming Island 10116 Sites, Ashlyn4
Fleming Island 1096 Crooks, Rachel5
West Nassau 11426 george, ashley6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Menendez 09252 King, Taylor2
Bolles 10402 Dunlap, Causey3
Fleming Island 10131 Martin, Katie4
University Chris 839 Cowart, Masey5

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ASt. Augustine1

1) 175 Williams, Shetia 11 2) 210 Smolek, Carlotta 11
3) 193 Jones, Rebecca 10 4) 201 McDonald, Madison 09

ABolles2
1) 394 Newman, Taylor 09 2) 372 Dukes, Corday 11
3) 390 Wilk, Mary Beth 11 4) 360 Blakely, Kiera 12

AFernandina Beach3
1) 5 Hardy, Raven 11 2) 24 Karim, Destane 09
3) 20 Salucci, Leah 10 4) 22 Smith, Joncier 11

AFleming Island4
1) 78 Darby, Myeshia 10 2) 112 Carr, Surayyah 10
3) 151 Jackson, Chelsea 10 4) 95 Smith, Breann 09

AEpiscopal5
1) 313 Applewhite, Rachel 09 2) 277 Diedrich, Theresa 10
3) 307 Green, Kaye 10 4) 327 Sprague, Kelly 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AWest Nassau2

1) 435 Brown, Janiece 09 2) 418 Thomas, Jessica 09
3) 430 Jones, Keshawn 10 4) 426 george, ashley 11

AMenendez3
1) 249 White, Chanel 11 2) 255 Dentmon, Casey 12
3) 222 Croft, Lauren 09 4) 233 Croft, Brenna 12

AUniversity Chris4
1) 54 Stevens, Maria 11 2) 66 Burkett, Jasmine 6
3) 44 Hill, Dorey 8 4) 51 Surles, Destiny 12

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AFlagler Palm Coa1

1) 165 Alexander, Mariama 11 2) 157 Seward, Jessica 11
3) 161 Gabbert, Emily 12 4) 162 Tisdale, Cierra 11

AMenendez2
1) 228 Edbom, Madaline 12 2) 246 Kersey, Kala 09
3) 227 Zitsman, Alexis 10 4) 263 Abenchuchan, Sophia

ABolles3
1) 391 Allen, Heather 10 2) 389 Chandler, Rebecca 09
3) 372 Dukes, Corday 11 4) 364 Turnbach, Lindsay 8

AFleming Island4
1) 128 Hufford, Kayla 10 2) 99 Branz, Kelsey 10
3) 107 Levius, Janitta 10 4) 95 Smith, Breann 09

AEpiscopal5
1) 278 Bauman, Katie 09 2) 307 Green, Kaye 10
3) 298 Loop, Mariah 10 4) 327 Sprague, Kelly 12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
AFernandina Beach2

1) 30 Johnson, Daneen 11 2) 27 Moore, Cassie 09
3) 3 Evans, Carmen 11 4) 13 McCrimmon, Jessica 11

ASt. Augustine3
1) 193 Jones, Rebecca 10 2) 210 Smolek, Carlotta 11
3) 201 McDonald, Madison 09 4) 216 Schill, Emmalee 09

AUniversity Chris4
1) 54 Stevens, Maria 11 2) 44 Hill, Dorey 8
3) 58 Jensen, Hannah 7 4) 66 Burkett, Jasmine 6

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. Augustine1A

1) 191 Iler, Katrina 12 2) 173 Gresham, Chelsea 10
3) 181 Hightower, Baileigh 12 4) 211 Morton, Savannah 10

ABolles2A
1) 362 Sears, Kelsea 10 2) 388 Howell, Julia 09
3) 405 Turnbach, Samantha 10 4) 378 Kaegi, Alexis 09

AEpiscopal3A
1) 298 Loop, Mariah 10 2) 267 Hardington, Brooke 11
3) 312 Traylor, Katie 10 4) 280 Steel, Laura 12

AUniversity Chris3B
1) 74 Boney, Amber 8 2) 39 Cowart, Masey 8
3) 58 Jensen, Hannah 7 4) 43 Donaldson, Kaitlyn 09

AFleming Island4A
1) 99 Branz, Kelsey 10 2) 154 Anderson, Sophia 09
3) 93 Metzgar, Chelsea 11 4) 87 Switanek, Kiley 11

AFlagler Palm Coa5A
1) 160 Futch, Michelle 11 2) 157 Seward, Jessica 11
3) 158 Emerson, Victoria 12 4) 159 Urena, Karina 12

AFernandina Beach6A
1) 18 Bridwell, Jenny 11 2) 5 Hardy, Raven 11
3) 30 Johnson, Daneen 11 4) 33 Miller, Summer 09

Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bolles 11398 Slater, Sarah1
Episcopal 8296 Graham, Betty Ann2
Fernandina Beac 1130 Johnson, Daneen3
Menendez 09250 Downey, Skye4
Menendez 11240 Yamitz, Courtney5
Fernandina Beac 1210 Tan, Haley6
Episcopal 10303 Ellison, Endea7
St. Augustine 09216 Schill, Emmalee8
Fernandina Beac 1122 Smith, Joncier9
Fleming Island 10110 White, Brittany10
Fleming Island 0991 Surdyke, Madison11
Fernandina Beac 092 Harris, Ashton12
Episcopal 10307 Green, Kaye13
Menendez 11234 Reese, Alexis14
Fleming Island 10124 Rutledge, Haley15
Flagler Palm Coa 12161 Gabbert, Emily16
Fleming Island 1099 Branz, Kelsey17
Menendez 10263 Abenchuchan, Sophia18
Episcopal 09321 Williams, Murphy19

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
University Chris 767 Stevens, Katarina1
University Chris 839 Cowart, Masey2
University Chris 1056 Calhoun, Sarah3
Bolles 10365 Leisure, Katie4
Bolles 09394 Newman, Taylor5
St. Augustine 10173 Gresham, Chelsea6
Bolles 10399 Alexander, Carolyn7
St. Augustine 09174 Gresham, Samantha8
Episcopal 7302 Sirbaugh, Emily9
St. Augustine 10217 James, Chelsea10
Fleming Island 12111 Cole, Brittany11
Menendez 12244 Robinson, April12
Episcopal 8324 Smithwick, Emily13
Flagler Palm Coa 12161 Gabbert, Emily14
Menendez 12242 Hart, Natalie15
Episcopal 10322 Shirley, Paige16
Episcopal 12320 Hered, Katie17
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Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
University Chris 1140 Voytko, Jessica1
Fleming Island 09142 Scott, Alexa2
Menendez 10263 Abenchuchan, Sophia3
Fernandina Beac 1122 Smith, Joncier4
Menendez 12223 Lopez, Raquel5
Fleming Island 09129 Rivera, Kaitlyn6
Fernandina Beac 1210 Tan, Haley7
Fleming Island 1081 Smith, Toni8
Fleming Island 10149 Ingram, Danielle9
Bolles 11390 Wilk, Mary Beth10
Episcopal 10307 Green, Kaye11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Augustine 09215 Donaldson, Myesha1
Bolles 11363 A, A2
Fernandina Beac 1113 McCrimmon, Jessica3
Fernandina Beac 1130 Johnson, Daneen4
Menendez 12233 Croft, Brenna5
University Chris 1154 Stevens, Maria6
Episcopal 10303 Ellison, Endea7
Menendez 11234 Reese, Alexis8
Bolles 09381 Thigpen, Taylor9
St. Augustine 09201 McDonald, Madison10

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Augustine 11204 Rahner, Ashley1
St. Augustine 11190 Rahner, Lindsey2
Bolles 11363 A, A3
University Chris 1140 Voytko, Jessica4
Menendez 11240 Yamitz, Courtney5
Menendez 12255 Dentmon, Casey6
Bolles 11372 Dukes, Corday7
Bolles 09381 Thigpen, Taylor8
Bolles 09394 Newman, Taylor9
Menendez 12223 Lopez, Raquel10
Episcopal 10303 Ellison, Endea11
Episcopal 10277 Diedrich, Theresa12
Episcopal 12265 Simmons, Micha'le13
Fernandina Beac 1122 Smith, Joncier14
Fernandina Beac 1210 Tan, Haley15

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
St. Augustine 12212 Trull, Stephanie1
Fleming Island 11114 Usher, Courtney2
Fleming Island 09122 Bonheur, Shanita3
Fernandina Beac 1113 McCrimmon, Jessica4
Fernandina Beac 0932 Russell, Brandi5
Fernandina Beac 104 Southers, Rebecca6
Episcopal 11304 Griggs, Jessica7
Menendez 10247 Tucker, Deidra8
Fernandina Beac 106 Pollard, Anna9
Bolles 09386 Regas, Zoey10
Bolles 8359 Reiman, Tori11
Menendez 09243 Samuels, Gabby12
Flagler Palm Coa 12163 Lucien, Hannah13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
University Chris 876 Sikes, Nikki1
University Chris 1065 Randall, Crystal2
Fleming Island 09144 Davis, Arianna3
University Chris 0938 Myers, Tylani4
St. Augustine 11196 Mickler, Jodi5
St. Augustine 11184 Metzger, Natalie6
Menendez 09257 Beverley, Virgina7
Menendez 09264 Gordon, Elizabeth8
St. Augustine 12167 Rentz, Shannon9
Episcopal 11282 Coachman, Danielle10
Fleming Island 11115 Johnson, Abril11
Bolles 10397 McGrane, Kat12
University Chris 1045 Jensen, Rachel13

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
University Chris 758 Jensen, Hannah1
Bolles 09386 Regas, Zoey2
Episcopal 11282 Coachman, Danielle3
University Chris 1045 Jensen, Rachel4
Bolles 12374 Akel, Sara5
Fleming Island 1182 Benjamin, Nadine6
St. Augustine 12212 Trull, Stephanie7
Fleming Island 12137 Jackson, Lindsey8
Bolles 11398 Slater, Sarah9
St. Augustine 12167 Rentz, Shannon10
Menendez 10247 Tucker, Deidra11
Flagler Palm Coa 12163 Lucien, Hannah12
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw)
University Chris 0938 Myers, Tylani1
University Chris 1065 Randall, Crystal2
Menendez 10261 Garrett, Ellie3
Fleming Island 10139 Diaz, Alex4
Fernandina Beac 104 Southers, Rebecca5
Fleming Island 09122 Bonheur, Shanita6
Menendez 09264 Gordon, Elizabeth7
St. Augustine 11196 Mickler, Jodi8
Fernandina Beac 0932 Russell, Brandi9
St. Augustine 11184 Metzger, Natalie10
Bolles 10402 Dunlap, Causey11
Fernandina Beac 106 Pollard, Anna12
Episcopal 11304 Griggs, Jessica13

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
St. Augustine 10166 Brady, Duane1
Fleming Island 10138 Boswell, Robert2
Bolles 12373 McClain, Kenny3
University Chris 1260 Hardy, Joshua4
Menendez 12262 Hairston, Mike5
University Chris 1252 Corley, Chris6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Fernandina Beac 1023 Alfred, Ta'rhan1
Columbia 11338 Jenkins, Charles2
Episcopal 09315 Scott, Avery3
St. Augustine 12188 Reid, Rashard4
Fleming Island 10146 Jones, Malcolm5
Menendez 11225 Malanado, Mike6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Episcopal 12326 Prizzia, David1
Fernandina Beac 1236 Morillo, Gio2
Episcopal 11288 Winfield, Chuck3
Bolles 10393 Southall, David4
Columbia 10343 Dickey, Chris5
University Chris 1148 Law, Brian6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Menendez 09226 Clark, Tip1
St. Augustine 10214 James, Tyrell2
St. Augustine 11197 Brown, Cardale3
Fernandina Beac 1017 Kimble, Tahj4
Episcopal 10294 Hinson, John-Michael5
Columbia 09350 Goodson, Griffin6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Bolles 09400 Shin, J.P.1
Bolles 11363 A, A2
Menendez 09254 Newman, Trey3
University Chris 1050 Brown, Jewon4
Fleming Island 09153 Newby, Isaac5
Fleming Island 11133 Brantley, Daniel6

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Fleming Island 10118 Martinez, Matt1
University Chris 1252 Corley, Chris2
Fleming Island 10138 Boswell, Robert3
St. Augustine 12188 Reid, Rashard4
Bolles 10404 Cooper, Desmond5
Menendez 12262 Hairston, Mike6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
St. Augustine 12170 Martin, Devin1
University Chris 1260 Hardy, Joshua2
Episcopal 09315 Scott, Avery3
Menendez 12237 Smith, Kendrick4
St. Augustine 10166 Brady, Duane5
St. Augustine 11197 Brown, Cardale6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Bolles 12367 Paryani, Greg1
Episcopal 10294 Hinson, John-Michael2
Fleming Island 1086 Ntui, Erem    "jb"3
Fernandina Beac 1112 Larson, Cody4
Menendez 11225 Malanado, Mike5
Menendez 12230 Coleman, Tyler6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Fernandina Beac 1236 Morillo, Gio1
Fernandina Beac 1017 Kimble, Tahj2
Episcopal 12326 Prizzia, David3
Episcopal 12271 Francois, Marlon4
Columbia 10328 Lehman, Jordan5
Bolles 10354 Middlekauff, Robert6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Fernandina Beac 0929 Cason, Dillion1
University Chris 861 Ross, Kamari2
University Chris 0975 Cobbs, Orion3
Bolles 09379 Skinner, Bright4
Fleming Island 1179 Hamilton, Justin5

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Fleming Island 11152 Suwanerat, Neo1
St. Augustine 12213 Lewis, Carlton2
Fernandina Beac 1216 Southers, James3
St. Augustine 12209 Thompson, Traynard4
Bolles 10404 Cooper, Desmond5
St. Augustine 12170 Martin, Devin6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Fleming Island 09123 Sweat, Austin1
Fernandina Beac 1112 Larson, Cody2
Bolles 12406 Jamison, Phillip3
St. Augustine 12198 Logan, Marcus4
Fleming Island 1280 Sylvers-Cotton, Anez5
Menendez 11220 Ortiz, Mike6



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  0:20 AM  3/19/2008  Page 7
Episcopal Eagle Invitational - 3/20/2008

www.halfmiletiming.com
Episcopal HS: Jacksonville, Fl

Meet Program

Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Episcopal 12270 Gunn, Chris1
Bolles 10393 Southall, David2
Menendez 12230 Coleman, Tyler3
Episcopal 12323 Blumeyer, Peter4
Fleming Island 10102 Smith, Brian5
Bolles 10383 Saitta, Evan6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Columbia 10328 Lehman, Jordan1
Episcopal 12271 Francois, Marlon2
Menendez 11239 Porter, Aaron3
Episcopal 12311 Green, John-Paul4
Fernandina Beac 107 Dallas, Terrin5
Menendez 12237 Smith, Kendrick6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Columbia 09344 James, Joe1
Columbia 12349 Tatem, Charlie2
Columbia 09350 Goodson, Griffin3
University Chris 0975 Cobbs, Orion4
University Chris 1063 Sturgis, Arkeem5
West Nassau 09432 reeves, brock6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
University Chris 868 Voytko, Christian1
West Nassau 09410 trent, william2
West Nassau 09411 Flournoy, Michael3
West Nassau 09434 English, Michael4
Fernandina Beac 0929 Cason, Dillion5

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Menendez 11229 Hanson, Jameson1A
Columbia 10340 Peterson, Seth1B
Bolles 12384 Johnson, Raphael2A
Columbia 12348 Smith, Josh2B
Bolles 12373 McClain, Kenny3A
Bolles 11385 Jung, Jake3B
Bolles 12392 Farah, Kalil4A
Episcopal 10297 Lucas, Tommy4B
Columbia 11339 Foote, Shayne5A
Fleming Island 09136 Davis, Cameron5B
St. Augustine 12208 Fugate, Jack6A
St. Augustine 12207 Allen, Anthony6B

Section   2 of  3   Finals
West Nassau 10415 M, Reeves1A
Fleming Island 10150 Bowers, Phillip1B
Columbia 10341 Murphy, Max2A
Fleming Island 10100 Launder, Jason2B
Episcopal 11299 Holshouser, Andrew3A
Episcopal 11275 Kartsonis, Billy3B
University Chris 1164 Kanga, David4A
Episcopal 09319 Hodsdon, Gray4B
West Nassau 10427 C, carter5A
Menendez 10232 Kelly, Bragen5B
Menendez 11236 Middlebrook, Marc6A
University Chris 741 Sikes, Mark6B

Section   3 of  3   Finals
University Chris 1153 Reyes, Rafael1A
University Chris 1037 Okholm, Christian2A
Fernandina Beac 1014 Harris, Damion2B
Menendez 10221 Dobies, Mark3A
St. Augustine 09202 Schrum, Eric3B
Fernandina Beac 1226 Brown, Daniel4A
Fernandina Beac 1011 kelly, Blake4B
St. Augustine 09177 Cramer, Ben5A
Fleming Island 09140 Lichea, Ayden6A

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bolles 10366 MacRae, James1A
St. Augustine 10189 Kienel, Weston1B
Fleming Island 1292 Fossa, Tommy1C
Bolles 12392 Farah, Kalil2A
Bolles 11370 Ferman, Jeremy2B
Fleming Island 11108 Hallett, Chris2C
St. Augustine 12208 Fugate, Jack3A
Menendez 11229 Hanson, Jameson3B
Columbia 10341 Murphy, Max3C
Bolles 11385 Jung, Jake4A
Episcopal 11291 Ziebelman, Danny4B
Columbia 10333 Harrison, Jason4C
Menendez 11259 Thiele, Jonathan5A
Fleming Island 10121 Mitchum, Grayson5B
St. Augustine 09177 Cramer, Ben5C
Columbia 10337 Scott, Brandon6A
Columbia 10347 Snook, Dillon6B
University Chris 1073 Suttles, Gregory6C
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Menendez 11236 Middlebrook, Marc1A
West Nassau 10417 stevenson, connor1B
Episcopal 12286 Zebouni, Mark2A
University Chris 870 Brown, Dillon2B
Fernandina Beac 1028 Bunch, Darren2C
Episcopal 12314 Blackshear, Ben3A
Episcopal 09301 Crowell, Chad3B
Fernandina Beac 1031 Kovalic, Landon3C
Fleming Island 1197 Achors, Kyle4A
St. Augustine 09202 Schrum, Eric4B
Fernandina Beac 1014 Harris, Damion4C
Menendez 10232 Kelly, Bragen5A
West Nassau 10427 C, carter5B
Fernandina Beac 1021 Bunch, Bradley5C
University Chris 747 Suttles, Jordan6A
West Nassau 11431 brannen, lynn6B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Episcopal 12310 Grigas, Jared1A
Bolles 11396 Stupski, Matt1B
Columbia 10352 Crane, Casey1C
St. Augustine 10183 Morton, Josh1D
Episcopal 12266 Kennedy, Greg2A
Bolles 10382 Corr, Chris2B
Menendez 09224 Austin, Brandon2C
Fleming Island 0998 Mark, Cornett2D
Fernandina Beac 1031 Kovalic, Landon2E
Menendez 11259 Thiele, Jonathan3A
Columbia 10333 Harrison, Jason3B
St. Augustine 10189 Kienel, Weston3C
Fleming Island 0994 Steinberg, Luke3D
University Chris 870 Brown, Dillon3E
Columbia 10337 Scott, Brandon4A
Bolles 10358 Owens, Matt4B
University Chris 1073 Suttles, Gregory4C
University Chris 747 Suttles, Jordan4D
West Nassau 10428 Belyea, Michael4E
Fleming Island 1292 Fossa, Tommy5A
Bolles 10357 Reiman, Jack5B
Menendez 09248 Bruner, Shawn5C
St. Augustine 09195 Boggs, Dalton5D
Menendez 09256 Bleyer, Tyler5E
Columbia 10347 Snook, Dillon6A
Episcopal 10289 Burns, Casey6B
Fleming Island 11103 Gordon, Charles6C
St. Augustine 09169 Desotto, Philip6D

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Fleming Island 10135 Achors, Konner1
St. Augustine 11192 Kelly, John2
St. Augustine 10178 Jones, Larmar3
St. Augustine 10194 Robinson, Rondale4
St. Augustine 11200 Westover, Matt5
Menendez 11239 Porter, Aaron6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Menendez 11251 Spielman, Wade2
Episcopal 10279 Roberts, Dominique3
Episcopal 09317 McCombs, Josh4
Bolles 12387 Kempinski,5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
University Chris 0972 Macsko, Jamie2
Bolles 09369 Brantley, Wilson3
University Chris 1155 Ban, Yang-Hun4

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
St. Augustine 10194 Robinson, Rondale1
Menendez 11251 Spielman, Wade2
St. Augustine 12213 Lewis, Carlton3
St. Augustine 10178 Jones, Larmar4
Columbia 12332 Bradshaw, Joe5
Fleming Island 10135 Achors, Konner6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Columbia 10331 Kennedy, Justin1
St. Augustine 11200 Westover, Matt2
Episcopal 10279 Roberts, Dominique3
Fleming Island 10102 Smith, Brian4
Bolles 12387 Kempinski,5
Columbia 11336 Luke, Cody6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
West Nassau 11414 K, Leone1
Bolles 09369 Brantley, Wilson2
Episcopal 09317 McCombs, Josh3
Fleming Island 12155 Westbrook, Justin4
University Chris 1073 Suttles, Gregory5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Columbia 09329 Morris, Jordan2
West Nassau 11436 Davis, Travis3
University Chris 1155 Ban, Yang-Hun4
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Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AFleming Island1

1) 123 Sweat, Austin 09 2) 118 Martinez, Matt 10
3) 146 Jones, Malcolm 10 4) 102 Smith, Brian 10

AMenendez2
1) 225 Malanado, Mike 11 2) 260 Stewart, Tony 09
3) 254 Newman, Trey 09 4) 262 Hairston, Mike 12

ASt. Augustine3
1) 197 Brown, Cardale 11 2) 198 Logan, Marcus 12
3) 188 Reid, Rashard 12 4) 166 Brady, Duane 10

AColumbia4
1) 338 Jenkins, Charles 11 2) 350 Goodson, Griffin 09
3) 343 Dickey, Chris 10 4) 332 Bradshaw, Joe 12

AEpiscopal5
1) 271 Francois, Marlon 12 2) 270 Gunn, Chris 12
3) 272 Moses, Chris 12 4) 326 Prizzia, David 12

AUniversity Chris6
1) 50 Brown, Jewon 10 2) 52 Corley, Chris 12
3) 75 Cobbs, Orion 09 4) 60 Hardy, Joshua 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AWest Nassau2

1) 420 Jones, J 12 2) 423 Jones, N 12
3) 436 Davis, Travis 11 4) 414 K, Leone 11

AFernandina Beach3
1) 23 Alfred, Ta'rhan 10 2) 17 Kimble, Tahj 10
3) 12 Larson, Cody 11 4) 36 Morillo, Gio 12

ABolles4
1) 400 Shin, J.P. 09 2) 383 Saitta, Evan 10
3) 379 Skinner, Bright 09 4) 354 Middlekauff, Robert 10

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AFleming Island2

1) 123 Sweat, Austin 09 2) 152 Suwanerat, Neo 11
3) 138 Boswell, Robert 10 4) 80 Sylvers-Cotton, Anez 12

ABolles3
1) 393 Southall, David 10 2) 384 Johnson, Raphael 12
3) 406 Jamison, Phillip 12 4) 373 McClain, Kenny 12

ASt. Augustine4
1) 209 Thompson, Traynard 12 2) 198 Logan, Marcus 12
3) 170 Martin, Devin 12 4) 213 Lewis, Carlton 12

AColumbia5
1) 328 Lehman, Jordan 10 2) 340 Peterson, Seth 10
3) 339 Foote, Shayne 11 4) 348 Smith, Josh 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AUniversity Chris2

1) 50 Brown, Jewon 10 2) 75 Cobbs, Orion 09
3) 63 Sturgis, Arkeem 10 4) 46 Peterson, Jarrod 12

AFernandina Beach3
1) 16 Southers, James 12 2) 7 Dallas, Terrin 10
3) 12 Larson, Cody 11 4) 29 Cason, Dillion 09

AMenendez4
1) 229 Hanson, Jameson 11 2) 220 Ortiz, Mike 11
3) 226 Clark, Tip 09 4) 230 Coleman, Tyler 12

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMenendez1A

1) 236 Middlebrook, Marc 11 2) 232 Kelly, Bragen 10
3) 258 Tillis, Griffin 10 4) 221 Dobies, Mark 10

AFleming Island2A
1) 97 Achors, Kyle 11 2) 92 Fossa, Tommy 12
3) 105 Cooksey, Matt 11 4) 136 Davis, Cameron 09

ABolles3A
1) 370 Ferman, Jeremy 11 2) 367 Paryani, Greg 12
3) 368 Sharma, Rohit 12 4) 382 Corr, Chris 10

AEpiscopal3B
1) 297 Lucas, Tommy 10 2) 266 Kennedy, Greg 12
3) 299 Holshouser, Andrew 11 4) 291 Ziebelman, Danny 11

AColumbia4A
1) 340 Peterson, Seth 10 2) 339 Foote, Shayne 11
3) 348 Smith, Josh 12 4) 337 Scott, Brandon 10

ASt. Augustine5A
1) 209 Thompson, Traynard 12 2) 189 Kienel, Weston 10
3) 207 Allen, Anthony 12 4) 208 Fugate, Jack 12

AUniversity Chris6A
1) 73 Suttles, Gregory 10 2) 37 Okholm, Christian 10
3) 64 Kanga, David 11 4) 41 Sikes, Mark 7
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Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fernandina Beac 107 Dallas, Terrin1
Episcopal 11288 Winfield, Chuck2
University Chris 0972 Macsko, Jamie3
Episcopal 09295 Scantling, Garrett4
Menendez 10221 Dobies, Mark5
Bolles 12395 Worth, Rocky6
Bolles 10357 Reiman, Jack7
Menendez 10253 Kurtis, Kepfer8
University Chris 1257 Peterson, Jordan9
Episcopal 09317 McCombs, Josh10
Fleming Island 09101 Weaver, Blythe11
University Chris 1246 Peterson, Jarrod12
St. Augustine 10166 Brady, Duane13
Fleming Island 10100 Launder, Jason14
Columbia 12332 Bradshaw, Joe15
St. Augustine 12180 Jakes, kwan16
Menendez 09260 Stewart, Tony17
Episcopal 11293 Wright, Darrius18
St. Augustine 10187 Lyons, Titarrius19
St. Augustine 09203 Curuso, Aaron20
Columbia 10351 Rolle, John21
Menendez 11239 Porter, Aaron22
Fleming Island 1280 Sylvers-Cotton, Anez23
Fleming Island 10135 Achors, Konner24
West Nassau 09412 Copher, Christain25
West Nassau 10409 Hammett, Garrett26

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Episcopal 10284 Shaaber, Bryson1
University Chris 1073 Suttles, Gregory2
Bolles 09369 Brantley, Wilson3
University Chris 747 Suttles, Jordan4
Menendez 09241 Dooley, Ian5
Menendez 10245 Drouare, Calvin6
Episcopal 11318 Barnett, Nick7
St. Augustine 09172 Balzer, Shane8
Bolles 12395 Worth, Rocky9
Fleming Island 11152 Suwanerat, Neo10
Episcopal 09295 Scantling, Garrett11
St. Augustine 12208 Fugate, Jack12
Bolles 10383 Saitta, Evan13
University Chris 1149 Bullard, Townsend14
Episcopal 12305 Sanford, Austin15

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fleming Island 09101 Weaver, Blythe1
St. Augustine 11197 Brown, Cardale2
St. Augustine 12180 Jakes, kwan3
Menendez 11239 Porter, Aaron4
Fleming Island 1086 Ntui, Erem    "jb"5
Menendez 12237 Smith, Kendrick6
Menendez 09260 Stewart, Tony7
Fleming Island 1280 Sylvers-Cotton, Anez8
Episcopal 09315 Scott, Avery9
Fernandina Beac 1216 Southers, James10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Columbia 10346 Harten, Ron1
Fleming Island 1084 Robinson, Thomas2
University Chris 1257 Peterson, Jordan3
Menendez 09226 Clark, Tip4
Bolles 10404 Cooper, Desmond5
University Chris 1246 Peterson, Jarrod6
Columbia 10343 Dickey, Chris7
Columbia 11338 Jenkins, Charles8
Fernandina Beac 1017 Kimble, Tahj9
St. Augustine 12213 Lewis, Carlton10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Fernandina Beac 1023 Alfred, Ta'rhan1
University Chris 868 Voytko, Christian2
Fernandina Beac 1112 Larson, Cody3
Columbia 09335 Graham, Daniel4
West Nassau 10422 Landerville, Kevin5
University Chris 861 Ross, Kamari6
St. Augustine 10194 Robinson, Rondale7
Episcopal 11288 Winfield, Chuck8
Episcopal 12270 Gunn, Chris9
Bolles 11363 A, A10
Episcopal 10294 Hinson, John-Michael11

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bolles 10404 Cooper, Desmond1
Menendez 12237 Smith, Kendrick2
St. Augustine 12219 Hall, Rashard3
Columbia 12332 Bradshaw, Joe4
University Chris 1257 Peterson, Jordan5
University Chris 1246 Peterson, Jarrod6
Menendez 11220 Ortiz, Mike7
St. Augustine 12180 Jakes, kwan8
Episcopal 11293 Wright, Darrius9
Fernandina Beac 1225 Salucci, Vince10
Columbia 10343 Dickey, Chris11
St. Augustine 12213 Lewis, Carlton12
Columbia 11338 Jenkins, Charles13
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  8   Boys Triple Jump)
Fernandina Beac 1023 Alfred, Ta'rhan1
Fernandina Beac 1226 Brown, Daniel2
West Nassau 11436 Davis, Travis3
University Chris 861 Ross, Kamari4
University Chris 769 Robinson, Keith5
Bolles 10383 Saitta, Evan6
Episcopal 09295 Scantling, Garrett7
Fleming Island 1084 Robinson, Thomas8
Fleming Island 10113 Parker, Rishaud9
Fernandina Beac 1236 Morillo, Gio10
Menendez 10258 Tillis, Griffin11
Columbia 10346 Harten, Ron12
Fleming Island 1086 Ntui, Erem    "jb"13
Episcopal 09317 McCombs, Josh14

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
St. Augustine 10171 Smith, Cameron1
Menendez 11231 Samuels, Hank2
Episcopal 12281 Triola, Andrew3
Fleming Island 10127 Cumpton, James4
St. Augustine 12176 Mcdowell, Chaz5
Columbia 11334 David, James6
Bolles 10353 Gidado, Dylan7
Fleming Island 10106 Silberman, Ian8
Columbia 11345 Crusaw, Brandon9
Bolles 12356 Triglia, Mike10
Episcopal 12308 Smith, Bryan11
Bolles 10407 Benedict, Brent12
Bolles 12375 Faircloth, Garrett13
Episcopal 12274 McCollum, Brad14
Episcopal 12287 Pizzo, Chris15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fernandina Beac 091 Jakula, Jacob1
Fernandina Beac 0919 Lawrence, Connor2
West Nassau 10413 Hunt, Josh3
West Nassau 11433 Osterhaut, Derek4
West Nassau 09424 Shaw, Steven5
West Nassau 11421 Colley, Cody6
University Chris 1062 Cherry, Chris7
University Chris 1171 Staley, Andrew8
Fleming Island 10134 Starling, Justin9
University Chris 1159 Stokes, Leron10
Columbia 11330 Knowles, Matt11
Menendez 11238 Wesley, Dennell12
University Chris 1142 Collins, Willie13
Fleming Island 10117 Elliot, David14

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bolles 10353 Gidado, Dylan1
Fleming Island 1089 Fountaine, Justin2
University Chris 1159 Stokes, Leron3
Episcopal 12281 Triola, Andrew4
Fleming Island 10106 Silberman, Ian5
Fleming Island 10127 Cumpton, James6
Episcopal 12274 McCollum, Brad7
Menendez 11238 Wesley, Dennell8
Menendez 11235 Kook, John9
Bolles 12375 Faircloth, Garrett10
Episcopal 12308 Smith, Bryan11
Episcopal 12287 Pizzo, Chris12
Bolles 12356 Triglia, Mike13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Columbia 11342 Higgins, Ethan1
Fernandina Beac 0919 Lawrence, Connor2
Fernandina Beac 091 Jakula, Jacob3
Bolles 11363 A, A4
West Nassau 09434 English, Michael5
West Nassau 09424 Shaw, Steven6
West Nassau 10413 Hunt, Josh7
West Nassau 11421 Colley, Cody8
University Chris 1062 Cherry, Chris9
University Chris 1171 Staley, Andrew10
St. Augustine 10205 Smith, Jason11
Fleming Island 10117 Elliot, David12
University Chris 1142 Collins, Willie13


